
BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

KIDS MENU

Heinz Tomato Soup

Melon and
Strawberries

Food Allergy and Intolerances
Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements

Potato Wedges
with Mayonnaise
Dip

Fish Fingers with
Chips and Beans

Sausages, Chips &
Spaghetti Hoops

Beans on Toast

Chicken Goujons
with Chips

Vanilla Ice CreamFruit Yogurt

Juice: Apple,
Cranberry,
Orange or a glass
of milk

3.95

4.25

3.45

1.35

0.95

4.80

3.90

4.90

2.80

5.10
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