BALGEDDIE

HOUSE HOTEL

KIDS MENU

Melon and Strawberries	3.95	Sausages, Chips & Spaghetti Hoops	4.80
Heinz Tomato Soup	4.25	Beans on Toast	3.90
Potato Wedges with Mayonnaise Dip	3.45	Fish Fingers with Chips and Beans	4.90
Fruit Yogurt	1.35	Vanilla Ice Cream	2.80
Juice: Apple, Cranberry, Orange or a glass of milk	0.95	Chicken Goujons with Chips	5.10

BALGEDDIE

HOUSE HOTEL

KIDS MENU

Melon and Strawberries	3.95	Sausages, Chips & Spaghetti Hoops	4.80
Heinz Tomato Soup	4.25	Beans on Toast	3.90
Potato Wedges with Mayonnaise Dip	3.45	Fish Fingers with Chips and Beans	4.90
Fruit Yogurt	1.35	Vanilla Ice Cream	2.80
Juice: Apple, Cranberry, Orange or a glass of milk	0.95	Chicken Goujons with Chips	5.10